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2017-2018 Officers & Chairs 
 

Presidents 
 Alison Hoette   314-283-4626  alisonhoette@gmail.com 
 Allie Rossini    314-303-2137  allierossini@hotmail.com 
 
Treasurer 
 Missy McCormick  314-749-7482  missy@mattandmissy.com 
 
Secretary 
 Stephanie Ludmer Gross (314) 276-6024 stephanieludmergross@gmail.com 
 
Communications/Webmaster 
 Manu Paruchuri  314-562-3008  manu_paruchuri@yahoo.com 

 
Financial Committee 
 Missy McCormick, Chair 314-749-7482  missy@mattandmissy.com 
 Stephanie Abbajay  618-946-1413  sabbajay@gmail.com 
 Patrick Early   646-388-1689  psearly@yahoo.com 
 Alison Hoette   314-283-4626  alisonhoette@gmail.com 
 Susan Kronemer     susanlk@swbell.net 
 Laurel Miller (eScrips)  314-724-3220  laurel.m@sbcglobal.net 
 Tamicka Nelson-Bobo     tnelsonbobo@yahoo.com 
 
Staff Appreciation 
 Jamie Shannon   404-308-1650  jamie.n.shannon@gmail.com  
 Julie Sandler      sandler_julie@yahoo.com 
 Brenda Guynes-Glick  314-497-7684  Bguynesglick@gmail.com 
 
Community Service  
 Betsy Cuneo   314-565-6996  betsycuneo@me.com 
 Tamicka Nelson-Bobo     tnelsonbobo@yahoo.com 
 
8th Grade Representatives 
 Katie Sandquist  314-307-8952  tempsand@hotmail.com 
 Melissa Clark   314-651-5802  mac@macroc.com 
 Elizabeth Smith  314-651-7351  elizabethesmith@msn.com 
 
7th Grade Representatives 
 Manu Paruchuri  314-562-3008  manu_paruchuri@yahoo.com 
 Alison Hoette   314-283-4626  alisonhoette@aol.com 
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6th Grade Representatives 
 Kelly Kerley   314-960-7975  kkerley042404@yahoo.com 
 Tivoli Majors   314-484-6413  tivolimajors@gmail.com 
 
Spirit Gear 
 Valerie Brinkman     valerielbrinkman@gmail.com 
 Kelly Kerley      kkerley042404@yahoo.com 
 
Parents of African American Students 
 Tamicka Nelson-Bobo     tnelsonbobo@yahoo.com 

 
Buzz Books 
 Betsy Cuneo   314-565-6996  betsycuneo@me.com 
 Silvia Mutis   314-640-2612  silviamutis@me.com 
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